

Western State Design Honored as Dexter Laundry Top Producer for 12th Consecutive Year

Leading commercial laundry distributor, Western State Design, received Dexter Laundry's 2018 top sales awards at Dexter's annual conference last week.

HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA, USA, March 28, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Western State Design (WSD) is pleased to announce it received Dexter Laundry's 2018 "#1 in Dexter Sales Worldwide" award, for the 12th consecutive year at Dexter's annual conference in Waikiki, Hawaii, on March 18, 2019. WSD also received the 2018 "Chairman's Award" for an unprecedented sixth time, as well as recognition for record annual Dexter Laundry equipment sales, for the third year in a row.

"We are truly honored to be recognized as Dexter's Laundry's top producer in 2018," said Todd Hyrn, WSD Vice President. "Our sales team, along with the rest of our staff, are committed to providing our customers with the best commercial, vended, and coin operated laundry solutions available." he continued.

"American-made Dexter machines are engineered to be reliable, durable, and energy efficient, providing dependable service over the long run. They are also attractive and user-friendly, making them favorites among customers. Dexter commercial washers and dryers play a key role in our laundromat owners' business success. We would like to thank our valued customers for their support of the WSD and Dexter brands; it is our customers that make these achievements possible." Hyrn concluded.

About Dexter Laundry

Dexter Laundry, a 125-year-old company, located in Fairfield, Iowa, is an employee owned, leading manufacturer of top-rated commercial vended and coin operated laundry equipment.

About Western State Design

With 45 years' experience as a premier, full-service equipment and solutions provider to the commercial laundry industry, Western State Design has grown to become one of the largest vended and coin op laundry equipment distributors in North America. Visit <u>WSD online</u> at https://www.westernstatedesign.com or call toll free at 1-800-633-7153.

Jill Jones Eight Oh Two email us here

+1 802-752-1334

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/480592656

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.